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1 Olle Dahlgren Falsterbo 160 217 157 57 373 277 703 1944
2 Stefan Kjell Helsingborg 480 1 261 169 1 249 1 251 1 1414
3 Bengt Gustafson Isaberg 256 1 1 141 1 218 231 301 177 1327
4 Niclas Anderek Helsingborg 1 376 879 1256
5 Johan Lindeberg Ljunghusen 384 1 346 469 1200
6 Benny Johansson Växjö 781 162 1 944
7 Ulf Jageus Helsingborg 1 1 121 125 101 586 935
8 Thomas Ekman Flommen 1 406 1 1 311 1 201 1 923
9 Mikael Martinsson Vasatorp 1 105 113 145 156 185 151 1 857

10 Krister Trulsson Båstad 1 625 1 627
11 Andreas Wijkström Falsterbo 224 271 1 71 567
12 Henrik Peyron Helsingborg 1 1 85 1 466 1 1 1 557
13 Martin Claesson Kalmar 521 521
14 Mats Gylldorff Ljunghusen 1 190 97 94 116 1 1 500
15 Tomas Tedvik Båstad 313 43 1 118 475
16 Wiiliam Owaldius Båstad 417 1 418
17 David Johansson Rya 1 411 412
18 Fredrik Norman Falsterbo 320 70 390
19 Paul Gertsson Båstad 365 365
20 Gunnar Bagge Göteborg 361 361
21 Martin Mueller Helsingborg 1 1 1 352 355
22 Jörgen Hylén Flommen 128 209 337
23 Johan Shiptjenko Falsterbo 325 325
24 Jonas Fack Rya 1 1 29 1 139 126 1 298
25 Anders Engström Helsingborg 294 294
26 Sylvia Nylander Landskrona 289 1 290
27 Tom Berggren Djursholm 1 93 176 270
28 Claes Lindblom Landskrona 241 1 242
29 Mikael Garnow Vasatorp 235 235
30 Gurhan Kaya Ystad 211 1 212
31 Hans Hallén Helsingborg 1 193 1 1 1 1 198
32 Sten Rodenstam Örestad 192 192
33 Olle Lindén Flommen 187 187
34 Angus Rollo Skjoldenaesholm 1 169 1 171
35 Mats Rodenstam Ystad 163 1 1 1 166
36 Johan Frick Falsterbo 136 136



37 Mikael Byström Flommen 1 109 1 111
38 Hans Berglund Båstad 1 1 99 1 1 1 104
39 Truls Anestam Lund 96 1 1 1 99
40 Robert Gärtner Falsterbo 1 82 1 84
41 Georg Kittel Flommen 1 1 1 73 1 1 1 79
42 Johannes Karsberg Båstad 1 1 76 78
43 Christina Elmér Flommen 64 1 1 1 67
44 Leif Owaldius Båstad 1 1 63 65
45 Anders Scherstén Bokskogen 1 55 1 1 58
46 Thomas Leijon Torekov 51 51
47 Jonas Pernet Landskrona 49 49
48 Per Möller Ljunghusen 47 47
49 Patrik Andersson Vasatorp 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
50 Mikael Lindman Helsingborg 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
51 Jörgen Neckmar Flommen 1 1 1 1 4
52 Jarl Toremalm Torekov 1 1 1 1 4
53 Håkan Erixon Båstad 1 1 1 3
54 Lennart Brag Båstad 1 1 1 3
55 Henrik Lindal Flommen 1 1 1 3
56 Niklas Lindgren Falsterbo 1 1 2
57 Claes Paulsson Båstad 1 1 2
58 Anette Owaldius Båstad 1 1 2
59 Johan Lindh Båstad 1 1 2
60 Ove Stenbeck Helsingborg 1 1 2
61 Per Hagander Båstad 1 1 2
62 Peter Martinson Båstad 1 1 2
63 Åke Iwar Landskrona 1 1 2
64 Anders Källström Falkenberg 1 1 2
65 Jan Sandberg Rya 1 1 2
66 Ulf Ender Helsingborg 1 1 2
67 Björn von Post Rya 1 1 2
68 Jan Lindeberg Albatross 1 1 2
69 Anders Källman Ystad 1 1
70 Göran Berlin Flommen 1 1
71 Niklas Elmér Flommen 1 1
72 Rikard Svedbergh Lerjedalen 1 1
73 Christoffer Ekelund Flommen 1 1
74 Jan Ehrensvärd Falsterbo 1 1
75 Johan Wijkström Saltsjöbaden 1 1
76 Martin Frick Falsterbo 1 1
77 Ola Stenberg Falsterbo 1 1
78 Mats Alvin Omberg 1 1



79 Jenny Käck Landeryd 1 1
80 Niclas Käck Landeryd 1 1
81 Tobias Wåhlén Golfstar 1 1
82 Sofie Karsberg Båstad 1 1
83 Walther Bauge Båstad 1 1
84 Michael Bergqvist Båstad 1 1
85 Gustav Tedvik Åkagården 1 1
86 Mårten Hollén Chalmers 1 1
87 Jan Mueller Helsingborg 1 1
88 Tommy Viebke Vasatorp 1 1
89 Jan Johansson Båstad 1 1
90 Tommy Boberg Torekov 1 1
91 Rickard Persson Tomelilla 1 1
92 Joakim Andersson Landskrona 1 1
93 Mikael Langbråten Landskrona 1 1
94 Björn Andersson Kristianstad 1 1
95 Johan Quensel Lund 1 1
96 Erik Sundberg Torekov 1 1
97 Owe Johansson Torekov 1 1
98 Christer Ekdahl Rya 1 1
99 Kenneth Petersson Rya 1 1

100 Eric Johansson Rya 1 1
101 Claes Kinell PGA Sweden National 1 1
102 Per Levin Rya 1 1
103 Peter Kennedy Rya 1 1
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1 Mats Gylldorff Ljunghusen 257 325 361 373 185 151 586 2238
2 Henrik Peyron Helsingborg 271 521 141 169 466 116 201 235 2120
3 Mikael Martinsson Vasatorp 1 625 169 241 249 231 376 1 1893
4 Stefan Kjell Helsingborg 481 109 417 113 97 94 1 301 1 1614
5 Patrik Andersson Vasatorp 781 145 187 346 51 1 1511
6 Ulf Jageus Helsingborg 55 157 121 125 101 703 1262
7 David Johansson Rya 289 879 1168
8 Olle Dahlgren Falsterbo 97 163 1 71 63 139 469 1003
9 Robert Gärtner Falsterbo 321 406 218 945



10 Christina Elmér Flommen 385 1 70 294 750
11 Niklas Lindgren Falsterbo 193 190 209 592
12 Jonas Fack Rya 1 1 99 49 162 251 1 564
13 Johan Lindeberg Ljunghusen 161 1 277 118 557
14 Eric Johansson Rya 411 411
15 Jörgen Hyllén Flommen 129 261 390
16 Bengt Gustafson Isaberg 65 1 1 85 1 1 93 126 1 374
17 Paul Gertsson Båstad 365 365
18 Mikael Garnow Vasatorp 352 352
19 Jan Sandberg Rya 313 1 314
20 Olle Lindén Flommen 311 311
21 Mats Rodenstam Ystad 217 1 43 1 262
22 Fredrik Norman Falsterbo 225 1 226
23 Tom Berggren Djursholm 1 47 176 224
24 Gurhan Kaya Ystad 211 1 212
25 Gunnar Bagge Göteborg 193 193
26 Johannes Karsberg Båstad 1 105 76 182
27 Per Levin Rya 177 177
28 Björn Andersson Kristianstad 156 156
29 Johan Schiptjenko Falsterbo 136 136
30 Johan Frick Falsterbo 82 82
31 Hans Hallén Helsingborg 1 1 73 1 1 1 78
32 Hans Berglund Båstad 1 1 57 1 1 1 62
33 Andreas Wijkström Falsterbo 1 1 1 29 32
34 Thomas Ekman Flommen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
35 Georg Kittel Flommen 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
36 Mikael Lindman Helsingborg 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
37 Anders Scherstén Båstad 1 1 1 1 4
38 Truls Anestam Falsterbo 1 1 1 1 4
39 Jörgen Neckmar Flommen 1 1 1 1 4
40 Jarl Toremalm Torekov 1 1 1 1 4
41 Tomas Tedvik Båstad 1 1 1 1 4
42 Martin Mueller Helsingborg 1 1 1 1 4
43 Mikael Byström Flommen 1 1 1 3
44 Leif Owaldius Båstad 1 1 1 3
45 Håkan Erixon Båstad 1 1 1 3
46 Krister Trulsson Båstad 1 1 1 3
47 Lennart Brag Båstad 1 1 1 3
48 Angus Rollo Trelleborg 1 1 1 3
49 Henrik Lindal Flommen 1 1 1 3
50 Benny Johansson Växjö 1 1 1 3
51 Niclas Anderek Helsingborg 1 1 1 3
52 Claes Paulsson Båstad 1 1 2
53 William Owaldius Båstad 1 1 2



54 Johan Lindh Båstad 1 1 2
55 Anette Owaldius Båstad 1 1 2
56 Ove Stenbeck Helsingborg 1 1 2
57 Peter Martinson Båstad 1 1 2
58 Per Hagander Båstad 1 1 2
59 Åke Iwar Landskrona 1 1 2
60 Anders Källström Falkenberg 1 1 2
61 Ulf Ender Helsingborg 1 1 2
62 Björn von Post Rya 1 1 2
63 Sylvia Nylander Landskrona 1 1 2
64 Claes Lindblom Landskrona 1 1 2
65 Jan Lindeberg Albatross 1 1 2
66 Sten Rodestam Örestad 1 1
67 Göran Berlin Flommen 1 1
68 Niclas Elmér Flommen 1 1
69 Rikard Svedbergh Lerjedalen 1 1
70 Christoffer Ekelund Flommen 1 1
71 Jan Ehrensvärd Falsterbo 1 1
72 Johan Wijkström Saltsjöbaden 1 1
73 Martin Frick Falsterbo 1 1
74 Ola Stenberg Falsterbo 1 1
75 Mats Alvin Omberg 1 1
76 Jenny Käck Landeryd 1 1
77 Niclas Käck Landeryd 1 1
78 Tommy Boberg Torekov 1 1
79 Walther Bauge Båstad 1 1
80 Martin Claesson Kalmar 1 1
81 Sofie Karsberg Båstad 1 1
82 Tobias Wåhlén Golfstar 1 1
83 Jan Johansson Båstad 1 1
84 Michael Bergqvist Båstad 1 1
85 Mårten Hållén Chalmers 1 1
86 Gustav Tedvik Båstad 1 1
87 Jan Mueller Helsingborg 1 1
88 Tommy Viebke Vasatorp 1 1
89 Rickard Persson Tomelilla 1 1
90 Anders Källman Ystad 1 1
91 Joakim Andersson Landskrona 1 1
92 Jonas Pernet Landskrona 1 1
93 Mikael Langbråten Landskrona 1 1
94 Johan Quensel Lund 1 1
95 Per Möller Ljunghusen 1 1
96 Thomas Leijon Torekov 1 1
97 Erik Sundberg Torekov 1 1



98 Owe Johansson Torekov 1 1
99 Christer Ekdahl Rya 1 1

100 Kenneth Petersson Rya 1 1
101 Claes Kinell PGA Sweden National 1 1
102 Peter Kennedy Rya 1 1
103 Anders Engström Helsingborg 1 1




